2002 Top 10 Exempt

State of Oregon

Salem Keizer School District

USA

City of Salem

Salem Hospital

Willamette University

Marion County

Chemeketa Community College
Woodburn School District

10 Archdiocese of Portland in Oregon
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759,700,200
306,294,800
240,618,630
213,251,130
182,417,860
133,335,050
104,303,660

96,616,440

60,057,320

43,979,860

Total

2,140,574,950

Total exemption value in Marion County

3,402,865,606

% of the total exempt value in Marion
County is held by these 10 entities

62.91%




