2002 Top 10 Exempt			
1	State of Oregon	759,700,200	
2	Salem Keizer School District	306,294,800	
3	USA	240,618,630	
4	City of Salem	213,251,130	
5	Salem Hospital	182,417,860	
6	Willamette University	133,335,050	
7	Marion County	104,303,660	
8	Chemeketa Community College	96,616,440	
9	Woodburn School District	60,057,320	
10	Archdiocese of Portland in Oregon	43,979,860	
	Total	2,140,574,950	

Total exemption value in Marion County3,402,865,606

% of the total exempt value in Marion	62.91%
County is held by these 10 entities	02.91%